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MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Monthly 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit  Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Security 
Deposit

Occupancy 

One-Bedroom
PBV / 30% AMI N/A

$25,400

$29,00

1

2
$500

One-Bedroom
80% AMI

One-Bedroom
PBV / 50% AMI

One-Bedroom
60% AMI

N/A

$2,532

$3,440

$42,350

$48,400

$50,820

$58,080

$67,760
$77,440

1

1

1

2

2

2

$1,266

$500

$1,266

$1,720

30% of Adjusted 
Income

30% of Adjusted 
Income

$1,720

Hale Nā Koa ‘O Hanakahi
118 West Kawili Street, Hilo, Hawaii 96720

HI RB-16985


